
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Women

1 3 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:05:37
2 5 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:39 +0:02
3 4 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:55 +0:18
4 10 BEUL, Stefanie HS GER 0:05:57 +0:20
5 2 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:08 +0:31
6 8 ZIMMERER, Martina Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:19 +0:42
7 6 HINDELANG, Christina Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:06:31 +0:54
8 7 MEIGEN, Maria Hubertus im TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:06:37 +1:00
9 11 KINDERMANN, Helena SV 1913 Hauzenberg BY GER 0:06:47 +1:10
10 1 WEISSER, Tina SV Bondorf WT GER 0:06:58 +1:21
11 12 WEISSER, Katja SV Bondorf WT GER 0:07:04 +1:27
12 9 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:07:41 +2:04

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results FINALS

RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women

1 43 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 0:05:06
2 41 SCHMIDT, Kerstin Edelweis Siegritz OP GER 0:05:13 +0:07
3 44 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:05:16 +0:10
4 42 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:05:29 +0:23
5 45 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:33 +0:27
6 49 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 0:06:33 +1:27
7 47 HABERGER, Eva HSG München BY GER 0:06:55 +1:49
8 48 HOPPE, Sylvia Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:07:39 +2:33
9 50 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 0:08:06 +3:00
10 51 KURRLE, Petra Immergrün Aising BY GER 0:09:07 +4:01
11 46 LANTUKHOVA, Olga SG 1809 Grafing UKR 0:09:29 +4:23

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Men

1 107 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:04:59
2 103 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 0:05:02 +0:03
3 101 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:05 +0:06
4 109 MAIER, Lukas SV Weiden WT GER 0:05:08 +0:09
5 104 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:32 +0:33
6 105 VOGEL, Philipp Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:05:34 +0:35
7 102 MATTHIES, Niklas Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:37 +0:38
8 108 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:39 +0:40
9 106 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:05:44 +0:45
10 111 KEINATH, Sven Svng Meßstetten WT GER 0:05:49 +0:50
11 112 GODEL, Mathias Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:06:45 +1:46
12 110 HORNIG, Jonas Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:07:00 +2:01

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men

1 141 ELAASY, Hamouda EGY 0:04:26
2 142 AHMED, Mahmoud EGY 0:04:31 +0:05
3 144 SAUTTER, Korbinian HSG München BY GER 0:04:49 +0:23
4 146 HERMLE, Dominik SC Gosheim WT GER 0:04:51 +0:25
5 147 KRIPPNER, Marco Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:04:53 +0:27
6 149 HANNICH, Steffen USK Gifhorn NS GER 0:05:03 +0:37
7 143 HOPFE, Tino HSG München BY GER 0:05:11 +0:45
8 148 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:13 +0:47
9 152 WAHL, Matthias SV St. Leon BD GER 0:05:24 +0:58
10 151 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:27 +1:01
11 145 HASLINGER, Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:55 +1:29
12 150 DJURIC, Stevan SRB 0:06:09 +1:43

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results FINALS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT TIME BEHIND

4



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Women
1. 3 WEISSER, Tina SV Bondorf WT GER 1./1 0:05:58 Q

2. 29 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 1./2 0:06:04 Q +0:06,4

3. 7 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 2./1 0:06:05 Q +0:07,5

4. 21 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 2./2 0:06:10 Q +0:12,3

5. 4 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 3./1 0:06:11 Q +0:12,9

6. 25 HINDELANG, Christina Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 3./2 0:06:16 Q +0:17,7

7. 26 MEIGEN, Maria Hubertus im TSV Grombühl BY GER 4./2 0:06:23 q +0:25,6

8. 5 ZIMMERER, Martina Sgi Ennetach WT GER 4./1 0:06:28 q +0:29,8

9. 24 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 5./2 0:06:34 q +0:36,2

10. 8 BEUL, Stefanie HS GER 5./1 0:06:38 q +0:40,5

11. 23 KINDERMANN, Helena SV 1913 Hauzenberg BY GER 6./2 0:06:46 q +0:48,1

12. 22 WEISSER, Katja SV Bondorf WT GER 7./2 0:06:51 q +0:53,2

13. 1 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Edith Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 6./1 0:07:00 +1:02,0

14. 9 RAGALLER, Katharina Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 7./1 0:07:10 +1:11,9

15. 28 FISCHER, Silke Sgi Ennetach WT GER 8./2 0:07:26 +1:28,0

16. 27 HERZBERG, Jana SV Bondorf WT GER 9./2 0:07:47 +1:49,5

17. 2 NOWAKOWSKI, Julia Sgi Ennetach WT GER 8./1 0:07:51 +1:53,4

6 STERN, Barbara Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

10 NEUDORFER, Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

30 KNOLLHUBER, Elena Adlerschützen Küham BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS

RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Women

Relay 1
1. 3 WEISSER, Tina SV Bondorf WT GER 0:05:58

2. 7 FISCHER, Anja Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:05

3. 4 KROIß, Annika Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:11

4. 5 ZIMMERER, Martina Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:28

5. 8 BEUL, Stefanie HS GER 0:06:38

6. 1 BUSCHSIEWEKE, Edith Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:07:00

7. 9 RAGALLER, Katharina Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:07:10

8. 2 NOWAKOWSKI, Julia Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:07:51

6 STERN, Barbara Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

10 NEUDORFER, Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

Relay 2
1. 29 GRAH, Frederike BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:04

2. 21 GRABER, Andrea Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:10

3. 25 HINDELANG, Christina Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:06:16

4. 26 MEIGEN, Maria Hubertus im TSV Grombühl BY GER 0:06:24

5. 24 SCHMATZ, Johanna Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:34

6. 23 KINDERMANN, Helena SV 1913 Hauzenberg BY GER 0:06:46

7. 22 WEISSER, Katja SV Bondorf WT GER 0:06:51

8. 28 FISCHER, Silke Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:07:26

9. 27 HERZBERG, Jana SV Bondorf WT GER 0:07:47

30 KNOLLHUBER, Elena Adlerschützen Küham BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results Qualification Relays

RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

1



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women
1. 61 SCHMIDT, Kerstin Edelweis Siegritz OP GER 1./1 0:05:48 Q
2. 43 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 2./1 0:06:04 Q +0:16,0
3. 41 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 3./1 0:06:06 Q +0:18,0
4. 46 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 4./1 0:06:11 Q +0:23,0
5. 64 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 5./1 0:07:03 Q +1:15,0
6. 47 LANTUKHOVA, Olga SG 1809 Grafing UKR 6./1 0:07:32 Q +1:44,0
7. 62 HABERGER, Eva HSG München BY GER 7./1 0:07:40 Q +1:52,0
8. 66 HOPPE, Sylvia Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 8./1 0:07:42 Q +1:54,0
9. 44 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 9./1 0:08:03 Q +2:15,0
10. 42 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 10./1 0:08:16 Q +2:28,0
11. 45 KURRLE, Petra Immergrün Aising BY GER 11./1 0:08:22 Q +2:34,0

63 KÖLBL, Bianca Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER DNS
65 STERNTHAL, Simone Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS
67 PETERATZINGER, Christine Adlerschützen Küham BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women

Relay 1
1. 61 SCHMIDT, Kerstin Edelweis Siegritz OP GER 0:05:49
2. 43 LANDWEHR, Jana BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:05
3. 41 FLACK, Anita HSG München BY GER 0:06:07
4. 46 SCHLEGEL, Annika Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:06:12
5. 64 HASLINGER, Kristina Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:07:04
6. 47 LANTUKHOVA, Olga SG 1809 Grafing UKR 0:07:33
7. 62 HABERGER, Eva HSG München BY GER 0:07:41
8. 66 HOPPE, Sylvia Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:07:43
9. 44 GEIKIE, Georgina GBR 0:08:04
10. 42 PAVLOV, Zorana SRB 0:08:17
11. 45 KURRLE, Petra Immergrün Aising BY GER 0:08:23

63 KÖLBL, Bianca Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER DNS
65 STERNTHAL, Simone Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS
67 PETERATZINGER, Christine Adlerschützen Küham BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

2



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Men
1. 126 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 1./2 0:05:26 Q
2. 109 MATTHIES, Niklas Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 1./1 0:05:26 Q +0:00,4
3. 129 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 2./2 0:05:26 Q +0:00,6
4. 124 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 3./2 0:05:31 Q +0:05,0
5. 107 VOGEL, Philipp Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 2./1 0:05:31 Q +0:05,1
6. 125 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 4./2 0:05:34 q +0:08,7
7. 106 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 3./1 0:05:36 Q +0:10,5
8. 108 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 4./1 0:05:45 q +0:19,2
9. 103 MAIER, Lukas SV Weiden WT GER 5./1 0:05:57 q +0:31,0
10. 127 HORNIG, Jonas Sgi Ennetach WT GER 5./2 0:06:26 q +1:00,5
11. 104 KEINATH, Sven Svng Meßstetten WT GER 6./1 0:06:31 q +1:05,5
12. 105 GODEL, Mathias Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 7./1 0:06:40 q +1:13,9
13. 121 NOWAKOWSKI, Jonas Sgi Ennetach WT GER 6./2 0:06:42 +1:16,4
14. 102 HINDELANG, Stephan Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 8./1 0:06:43 +1:17,1
15. 101 SCHMATZ, Alfred Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 9./1 0:06:44 +1:18,2
16. 123 LÜCKE, Pascal BSGi Huckarde WF GER 7./2 0:06:48 +1:22,6
17. 110 LOTZ, Pascal HS GER 10./1 0:07:26 +2:00,2
18. 128 DIEHL, Jean-Luc Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 8./2 0:07:27 +2:01,3

122 BESSINGER, Elias Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Men

Relay 1
1. 109 MATTHIES, Niklas Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:26
2. 107 VOGEL, Philipp Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:05:31
3. 106 USBECK, Philip SV Eintracht Frankenhain TH GER 0:05:36
4. 108 HÖLZL, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:45
5. 103 MAIER, Lukas SV Weiden WT GER 0:05:57
6. 104 KEINATH, Sven Svng Meßstetten WT GER 0:06:31
7. 105 GODEL, Mathias Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:06:40
8. 102 HINDELANG, Stephan Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:06:43
9. 101 SCHMATZ, Alfred Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:44
10. 110 LOTZ, Pascal HS GER 0:07:26

Relay 2
1. 126 JABUSCH, Söhnke Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:26
2. 129 MÜLLER, Sven Edelw. Steinwenden PF GER 0:05:26
3. 124 BENT, David Oldenburger Schützen NW GER 0:05:31
4. 125 MOß, Stefan Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:05:35
5. 127 HORNIG, Jonas Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:26
6. 121 NOWAKOWSKI, Jonas Sgi Ennetach WT GER 0:06:42
7. 123 LÜCKE, Pascal BSGi Huckarde WF GER 0:06:48
8. 128 DIEHL, Jean-Luc Biathlonteam Saar SA GER 0:07:27

122 BESSINGER, Elias Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER DNS

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

3



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men
1. 164 ELAASY, Hamouda EGY 1./2 0:04:28 Q
2. 141 AHMED, Mahmoud EGY 1./1 0:04:40 Q +0:12,8
3. 161 HOPFE, Tino HSG München BY GER 2./2 0:05:13 Q +0:46,0
4. 165 SAUTTER, Korbinian HSG München BY GER 3./2 0:05:20 q +0:52,1
5. 147 HASLINGER, Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 2./1 0:05:20 Q +0:52,3
6. 148 HERMLE, Dominik SC Gosheim WT GER 3./1 0:05:20 q +0:52,4
7. 182 KRIPPNER, Marco Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 1./3 0:05:26 Q +0:58,2
8. 144 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 4./1 0:05:27 q +0:59,5
9. 181 HANNICH, Steffen USK Giffhorn NS GER 2./3 0:05:30 Q +1:02,7
10. 149 DJURIC, Stevan SRB 5./1 0:05:42 q +1:14,2
11. 167 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 4./2 0:05:44 q +1:16,8
12. 188 WAHL, Matthias SV St. Leon BD GER 3./3 0:05:53 q +1:25,9
13. 145 HÄßLER, Christoph BSV Teningen SB GER 6./1 0:05:56 +1:28,6
14. 183 KROIß, Andreas Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 4./3 0:06:15 +1:47,9
15. 166 SEIFFERT, Tilo Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 5./2 0:06:15 +1:48,0
16. 163 GOTZL, Gerhard Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 6./2 0:06:23 +1:55,5
17. 142 EDER, Andreas SV 1913 Hauzenberg BY GER 7./1 0:06:34 +2:06,8
18. 162 BERGMANN, Lukas Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 7./2 0:06:43 +2:16,0
19. 170 SCHMID, Alfons Sportschützen Zwiesel BY GER 8./2 0:06:58 +2:30,3
20. 189 MAURER, Stefan SG Immergrün Aising BY GER 5./3 0:07:02 +2:34,8
21. 150 WEIßENBACHER, Hans SG Immergrün Aising BY GER 8./1 0:07:06 +2:38,8
22. 184 NAGEL, Roland HSG München BY GER 6./3 0:07:18 +2:51,0
23. 146 NEUDORFER, Patrick Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 9./1 0:07:32 +3:04,4
24. 187 SEGRT, Miroslav SRB 7./3 0:07:34 +3:06,8
25. 169 ALEKSANDROVSKI, Stefan SRB 9./2 0:07:46 +3:18,4
26. 186 FAHNENSTICH, Sebastian SV Weiden WT GER 8./3 0:08:03 +3:35,2
27. 143 RACKOV, Mateja SRB 10./1 0:08:22 +3:54,5
28. 168 KURRLE, Wilhelm Immergrün Aising BY GER 10./2 0:09:06 +4:38,2
29. 185 SCHUHMACHER, Simon SV Bondorf WT GER 9./3 0:09:45 +5:18,0

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results QUALIFICATION RELAYS
RANK BIB NAME CLUB VB NAT RELAY TIME BEHIND

4



Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men

Relay 1
1. 141 AHMED, Mahmoud EGY 0:04:40
2. 147 HASLINGER, Thomas Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:20
3. 148 HERMLE, Dominik SC Gosheim WT GER 0:05:20
4. 144 WEBER, Erwin Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:27
5. 149 DJURIC, Stevan SRB 0:05:42
6. 145 HÄßLER, Christoph BSV Teningen SB GER 0:05:56
7. 142 EDER, Andreas SV 1913 Hauzenberg BY GER 0:06:34
8. 150 WEIßENBACHER, Hans SG Immergrün Aising BY GER 0:07:06
9. 146 NEUDORFER, Patrick Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:07:32
10. 143 RACKOV, Mateja SRB 0:08:22

Relay 2
1. 164 ELAASY, Hamouda EGY 0:04:28
2. 161 HOPFE, Tino HSG München BY GER 0:05:14
3. 165 SAUTTER, Korbinian HSG München BY GER 0:05:20
4. 167 SCHMID, Florian Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:05:44
5. 166 SEIFFERT, Tilo Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:06:16
6. 163 GOTZL, Gerhard Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:23
7. 162 BERGMANN, Lukas Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:06:44
8. 170 SCHMID, Alfons Sportschützen Zwiesel BY GER 0:06:58
9. 169 ALEKSANDROVSKI, Stefan SRB 0:07:46
10. 168 KURRLE, Wilhelm Immergrün Aising BY GER 0:09:06

Relay 3
1. 182 KRIPPNER, Marco Falkenhorst Forstenried BY GER 0:05:26
2. 181 HANNICH, Steffen USK Giffhorn NS GER 0:05:30
3. 188 WAHL, Matthias SV St. Leon BD GER 0:05:53
4. 183 KROIß, Andreas Vorwaldschützen Renholding BY GER 0:06:15
5. 189 MAURER, Stefan SG Immergrün Aising BY GER 0:07:02
6. 184 NAGEL, Roland HSG München BY GER 0:07:19
7. 187 SEGRT, Miroslav SRB 0:07:34
8. 186 FAHNENSTICH, Sebastian SV Weiden WT GER 0:08:03
9. 185 SCHUHMACHER, Simon SV Bondorf WT GER 0:09:46

ISSF Target Sprint (Air Rifle)                                                 22 MAY 2016

Results Qualification Relays
RANK BIB NAME                        CLUB VB NAT TIME

4


